
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:47 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Robert Goddard Montessori

BUS 272
08:47 AM RIDGE RD IN FRONT OF GREENBELT ELEM

08:54 AM LAKESIDE DR AND WESTWAY

09:00 AM HANOVER PKWY & MANDAN RD (BUS SHELTER SIDE)

BUS 277
08:30 AM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

08:33 AM GREEN CRESCENT CT & GREEN MANOR PL & HANOVER PKWY

08:35 AM GREEN MANOR PL & SPRINGCREST DR

08:38 AM GREENBURY DR & MEGAN LN

08:41 AM HANOVER PKWY & VILLAGE PARK DR @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

08:44 AM HANOVER PKWY & 1ST TRAFFIC CIRCLE

08:48 AM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

08:53 AM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

08:55 AM CIPRIANO SPRINGS DR & LOST SPRING WAY

08:58 AM BRAE BROOKE DR & CIPRIANO WOODS CT

09:01 AM BAYWOOD DR AND BRAE BROOKE DR

09:03 AM GREENBELT RD & STARMIST CT

09:06 AM COPERNICUS DR & VANDENBERG CT

BUS 278
08:11 AM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

08:24 AM 89TH AVE & SPRING AVE

08:27 AM 5TH ST & MAIN ST

08:35 AM FORESTGATE PL & WILLOWGATE PL

08:39 AM GOOD LUCK RD & SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGPARK CT

08:42 AM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

08:49 AM NEIL ARMSTRONG WAY & BUZZ ALDRIN LN

08:52 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

09:02 AM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

09:07 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

09:09 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

09:13 AM QUENTIN ST & SPRAGUE PL

09:16 AM HARLAND ST & SARA ST

09:20 AM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

BUS 306
08:19 AM MARYLANDER CONDO DRIVEWAY & RIGGS RD

08:21 AM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

08:24 AM 46TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

08:26 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

08:29 AM RHODE ISLAND SERVICE RD AVE AND GUILFORD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:47 PM Page 2 of 6

08:33 AM 1406 EAST WEST HWY

08:34 AM RHODE ISLAND AVE & VAN BUREN ST

08:37 AM UNIVERSITY PARK ES

08:38 AM 8TH AVE & COX AVE

08:45 AM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

08:46 AM LITTLE BRANCH RUN & CRIMSON FOX DR

08:48 AM 34TH ST & WEBSTER ST

08:51 AM 31ST AVE & NICHOLSON ST

08:52 AM 31ST ST & VARNUM ST

08:55 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

08:56 AM 42ND AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

08:57 AM 3309 BUNKER HILL RD@ JOES MOVEMENT

09:05 AM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

09:09 AM NICHOLSON ST AND 48TH AVE

09:16 AM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

09:19 AM 3RD ST AND OAKLAND AVE

BUS 458
08:24 AM 3108 - 3030 POWDER MILL RD @ MAILBOXES

08:32 AM EVANS TRL @ 11322

08:36 AM BELTSVILLE DR & BELTSVILLE RD

08:50 AM OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR RD & SINOPE WAY

09:01 AM CEDAR LN & STEPHEN LN

09:08 AM 45TH PL & TONQUIL ST

BUS 466
08:09 AM PRINCE GEORGES AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

08:15 AM 51ST AVE & PADUCAH RD

08:19 AM LACKAWANNA ST AND 50TH AVE

08:25 AM 51ST AVE & CREE LN

08:32 AM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

08:38 AM S CHANNEL DR & STREAM BANK LN

08:43 AM BREEZEWOOD CT & SPRINGHILL LN

08:47 AM 63RD AVE AND QUEBEC PL

08:53 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

08:58 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

BUS 628
08:22 AM ALLOWAY LN & LONGWOOD DR

08:26 AM BRICKYARD STATION DR & CEDARHURST DR

08:35 AM CONTEE RD @ FOXFIRE APTS ENT

08:38 AM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

08:42 AM GRAMERCY LN & OXWELL LN

08:46 AM EASTGATE LN & SILVERBIRCH LN

08:51 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:47 PM Page 3 of 6

08:56 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

09:02 AM 0 MONTPELIER ES DRIVEWAY

09:05 AM HERMOSA DR AND TUSCANY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:47 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Robert Goddard Montessori

BUS 272
04:27 PM HANOVER PKWY & MANDAN RD (BUS SHELTER SIDE)

04:37 PM HEDGEWOOD DR & IVY LN

04:40 PM GREENBELT ES DRIVEWAY & RIDGE RD

04:44 PM GREENHILL RD & HILLSIDE RD & RESEARCH RD

04:52 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

BUS 277
04:21 PM COPERNICUS DR & VANDENBERG CT

04:24 PM GREENBELT RD & STARMIST CT

04:29 PM BAYWOOD DR AND BRAE BROOKE DR

04:32 PM BRAE BROOKE DR & CIPRIANO WOODS CT

04:35 PM CIPRIANO SPRINGS DR & LOST SPRING WAY

04:38 PM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

04:41 PM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

04:46 PM HANOVER PKWY & 1ST TRAFFIC CIRCLE

04:49 PM HANOVER PKWY & VILLAGE PARK DR @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

04:52 PM GREENBURY DR & MEGAN LN

04:57 PM GREEN MANOR PL & SPRINGCREST DR

04:58 PM GREEN CRESCENT CT & GREEN MANOR PL & HANOVER PKWY

05:03 PM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

BUS 278
04:23 PM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

04:28 PM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

04:31 PM 5TH ST & MAIN ST

04:32 PM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

04:38 PM LAMONT DR & QUENTIN ST

04:43 PM NEIL ARMSTRONG WAY & BUZZ ALDRIN LN

04:46 PM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

04:50 PM GOOD LUCK RD & SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGPARK CT

04:53 PM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

04:56 PM FORESTGATE PL & WILLOWGATE PL

BUS 311
04:43 PM BANNING PL & LEWISDALE ES DRIVEWAY

04:48 PM MARYLANDER CONDO DRIVEWAY & RIGGS RD

04:50 PM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

04:54 PM NAVAHOE DR & TAHONA DR

04:56 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

05:03 PM 1406 EAST WEST HWY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:47 PM Page 5 of 6

05:07 PM RAY RD & RIDGECREST ES DRIVEWAY

05:14 PM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

05:17 PM 34TH ST & WEBSTER ST

05:21 PM 31ST ST & VARNUM ST

05:23 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

05:25 PM 3309 BUNKER HILL RD@ JOES MOVEMENT

BUS 312
04:31 PM 3RD ST AND OAKLAND AVE

04:34 PM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

04:38 PM ROANOKE AVE AND 62ND PL

04:44 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

04:47 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

04:51 PM NICHOLSON ST AND 48TH AVE

04:55 PM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

04:59 PM 46TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

05:02 PM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

05:06 PM 31ST AVE & NICHOLSON ST

05:10 PM LITTLE BRANCH RUN & CRIMSON FOX DR

05:16 PM 3900 JEFFERSON ST

05:18 PM 42ND PL & FARRAGUT ST

05:23 PM DECATUR ST AND 52ND AVE

05:26 PM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

05:37 PM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

BUS 469
04:32 PM RHODE ISLAND SERVICE RD AVE AND GUILFORD RD

04:37 PM 46TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

04:40 PM UNIVERSITY PARK ES

04:51 PM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

05:08 PM 3108 - 3030 POWDER MILL RD @ MAILBOXES

05:16 PM EVANS TRL @ 11322

05:20 PM BELTSVILLE DR & BELTSVILLE RD

05:36 PM OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR RD & SINOPE WAY

05:47 PM CEDAR LN & STEPHEN LN

BUS 472
04:51 PM 45TH PL & TONQUIL ST

04:55 PM PRINCE GEORGES AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

05:11 PM 51ST AVE & PADUCAH RD

05:15 PM LACKAWANNA ST AND 50TH AVE

05:23 PM 51ST AVE & CREE LN

05:33 PM S CHANNEL DR & STREAM BANK LN

05:38 PM BREEZEWOOD CT & SPRINGHILL LN

05:43 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:47 PM Page 6 of 6

05:48 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

05:53 PM 63RD AVE AND QUEBEC PL

BUS 628
04:35 PM HERMOSA DR AND TUSCANY DR

04:39 PM 0 MONTPELIER ES DRIVEWAY

04:45 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

04:52 PM BRICKYARD STATION DR & CEDARHURST DR

04:56 PM ALLOWAY LN & LONGWOOD DR

05:04 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

05:09 PM EASTGATE LN & SILVERBIRCH LN

05:12 PM GRAMERCY LN & OXWELL LN

05:15 PM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

05:16 PM CONTEE RD @ FOXFIRE APTS ENT

05:25 PM 4TH ST & LAUREL AVE


